
      
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB

              28TH ANNUAL BOBBY BIRDSONG MEMORIAL LEVELLAND LOPE
                         2 Mile and 10K Road Races
                      Levelland,Texas    JUNE 9, 2007  

                                 10K RACE

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JACOB LOZANO          16 HOBBS         NM   34:49  5:37   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 AARON ST CLAIR         15 LUBBOCK         TX   55:08  
8:53   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 JOHN KEITH             18 LUBBOCK         TX   40:10  
6:28   10
    2     7 WHITMAN PAXTON         17 LEVELLAND       TX   43:24  
6:59    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 JOSE ZUBIA             21 LUBBOCK         TX   35:38  
5:44   10
    2     3 RAUL RAMIREZ           23 LUBBOCK         TX   36:21  
5:51    9
    3     4 BLAKE BEDNARZ          21 LUBBOCK         TX   39:55  
6:26    8
    4    10 TATE CRISWELL          24 LUBBOCK         TX   44:11  
7:07    7
    5    19 ABEL PEREZ             22 LEVELLAND       TX   49:49  
8:01    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    18 AARON SELF             27 LUBBOCK         TX   49:37  
8:00   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 LEE COHEN              34 LUBBOCK         TX   42:05  
6:47   10
    2    24 JASON BURLEY           31 BROWNFIELD      TX   52:27  
8:27    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    11 EDDY MORELOCK          35 LUBBOCK         TX   44:38  
7:11   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 ERIC FORD              42 LUBBOCK         TX   46:55  
7:33   10
    2    20 EDWIN YOUNG            43 LUBBOCK         TX   49:56  
8:03    9
    3    21 BOB BLAKE              42 LUBBOCK         TX   50:27  
8:08    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 JIM HIGGINS            46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:30  
7:01   10
    2    12 PAUL PARE              45 LUBBOCK         TX   45:07  
7:16    9
    3    15 RONNIE TROLLINGER      47 LUBBOCK         TX   47:55  
7:43    8
    4    17 DAVID MALONE           49 LUBBOCK         TX   48:15  
7:46    7
    5    26 J EDSON PINTO          45 LUBBOCK         TX   52:52  
8:31    6
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MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 MARK ALBUS             50 LUBBOCK         TX   50:53  
8:12   10
    2    23 AL GARDNER             50 LEVELLAND       TX   51:47  
8:20    9
    3    33 DAVID HIGGINS          54 LUBBOCK         TX   55:00  
8:52    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    16 TOM WEIS               55 LUBBOCK         TX   47:56  
7:43   10
    2    41 MIKE KELLEY            58 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:23  
9:43    9
    3    42 JAMES LIVERMORE        59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:55  
9:58    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    36 RONNIE NUGENT          60 LUBBOCK         TX   57:18  
9:14   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 GORDEN JENKINS         66 AMARILLO        TX   52:53  
8:31   10
    2    47 JAMES BONE             67 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:59 
10:28    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    29 RALPH WOLF             70 LUBBOCK         TX   54:30  
8:47   10
    2    39 BILL FELTON            72 LUBBOCK         TX   58:10  
9:22    9
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               ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 10k     Pace  Pts
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
====
    1 SARAH SPILMAN         24 LUBBOCK       TX   43:47  7:03   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    35 RACHEL MCNEW           23 LUBBOCK         TX   55:34  
8:57   10
    2    43 ASHLEY JONES           21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:28 
10:04    9
    3    44 JARRYN PROWELL         23 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:32 
10:04    8
    4    45 KATY MOCK              24 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:33 
10:04    7

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    31 EMILY WYATT            27 LUBBOCK         TX   54:39  
8:48   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 IRIS RIVERO            32 LUBBOCK         TX   46:03  
7:25   10
    2    32 TAMMY MORIEARTY        33 WOLFFORTH       TX   54:41  
8:49    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    40 MARLENE LOPEZ          36 LEVELLAND       TX   59:40  
9:37   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    28 LEE ANN ROBERTS        40 LUBBOCK         TX   53:59  
8:42   10
    2    38 JILL HAUKOS            42 LUBBOCK         TX   57:55  
9:20    9
    3    46 MARSHA BENNET          43 LUBBOCK         TX 1:03:07 
10:10    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    37 BONNIE WATTS           45 LUBBOCK         TX   57:29  
9:16   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    25 MADONNE MINER          54 LUBBOCK         TX   52:47  
8:30   10
    2    49 SUZAN CAUDLE           54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:23:45 
13:29    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    30 P.J. MITCHELL          61 LUBBOCK         TX   54:37  
8:48   10
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                     
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
====
    1 TYLER LIVERMORE       17 LUBBOCK       TX   11:02  5:31   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
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    1    40 PATRICK VIGIL          10 HOBBS           NM   21:15 
10:38   10
    2    41 DEVON MORALES           6 HOBBS           NM   21:16 
10:38    9
    3    42 DEIGO CONDARCO          9 HOBBS           NM   23:19 
11:40    8
    4    46 NICKOLAUS HOEVE         9 RANSOM CANYON   TX   24:04 
12:02    7
    5    48 DYLAN CONDARCO          6 HOBBS           NM   30:23 
15:12    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS           15 LUBBOCK         TX   11:43  
5:52   10
    2     3 SAL DUARTE             15 HOBBS           NM   11:52  
5:56    9
    3     6 JESSE GONZALEZ         13 LEVELLAND       TX   12:24  
6:12    8
    4     7 LUKE SAMARRON          13 LEVELLAND       TX   12:32  
6:16    7
    5     9 VENTRA GONZALEZ        14 SUNDOWN         TX   12:45  
6:23    6
    6    11 STEPHEN VIGIL          14 HOBBS           NM   12:57  
6:29    5
    7    12 CHRIS PEREZ            13 HOBBS           NM   12:58  
6:29    4
    8    43 KENDALL HIGGINS        13 LUBBOCK         TX   23:48 
11:54    3

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 VICTOR RAMIREZ         16 LUBBOCK         TX   12:41  
6:21   10
    2    16 SHAUN WAITES           16 HOBBS           NM   13:51  
6:56    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 JARED MASOOD           27 LUBBOCK         TX   12:46  
6:23   10
    2    13 ERIC ABERCROMBIE       25 LUBBOCK         TX   13:33  
6:47    9
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    3    21 BRETT HART             28 LUBBOCK         TX   14:37  
7:19    8
    4    30 RICK MARTINEZ          29 LUBBOCK         TX   16:58  
8:29    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 JONATHAN LAMMERT       30 AUSTIN          TX   13:45  
6:53   10
    2    26 ISAAC MUNOZ JR         31 LUBBOCK         TX   16:29  
8:15    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 GLEN POKLIKUHA         35 LUBBOCK         TX   12:02  
6:01   10
    2    18 JUAN HERERRA           37 LEVELLAND       TX   13:59  
7:00    9
    3    20 MODESTO GONZALEZ       37 SUNDOWN         TX   14:20  
7:10    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 RENE GONZALEZ          42 LEVELLAND       TX   11:56  
5:58   10
    2    19 DANNY SLOAN            42 CROSBYTON       TX   14:04  
7:02    9
    3    31 JAMES LAYMAN           41 HEREFORD        TX   16:59  
8:30    8
    4    35 NOEL LUNA              40 LEVELLAND       TX   17:56  
8:58    7
    5    49 SAL DUARTE III         42 HOBBS           NM   30:25 
15:13    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    17 JAY KEITH              49 LUBBOCK         TX   13:52  
6:56   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    24 GONZALO RAMIREZ        51 LUBBOCK              15:37  
7:49   10
    2    25 CRAIG PETERSON         50 HOBBS           NM   15:49  
7:55    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 RON LUBOWICZ           64 LUBBOCK         TX   15:08  
7:34   10

                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 ROBERT BLOODWORTH     42 LUBBOCK         TX   17:43   16:44   
10

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town          St 2       Pace  Pts
===== ===================== == ============= == ======= ===== 
====
    1 KYRA SLOAN            14 CROSBYTON     TX   13:35  6:48   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    37 CELESTINA LOPEZ        11 LEVELLAND       TX   19:13  
9:37   10
    2    38 NICOLE COVARRUBIAS     12 LEVELLAND       TX   19:37  
9:49    9
    3    47 GABI DUARTE            10 HOBBS           NM   30:21 
15:11    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 CRYSTAL HERRERA        14 LEVELLAND       TX   15:27  
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7:44   10
    2    27 NAKINA LOPEZ           13 LEVELLAND       TX   16:41  
8:21    9
    3    28 HANNAH LAYMAN          14 HEREFORD        TX   16:52  
8:26    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    33 ALISON HIGGINS         20 LUBBOCK         TX   17:44  
8:52   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    29 MANDY SATTERWHITE      29 LUBBOCK         TX   16:56  
8:28   10
    2    36 LISA ABERCROMBIE       29 LUBBOCK         TX   18:46  
9:23    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 MYRIAM GUARDIOLA       32 LUBBOCK         TX   17:54  
8:57   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    39 LAURA LAPPE            41 LUBBOCK         TX   20:17 
10:09   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    44 LOUANNE JENKINS        53 LUBBOCK         TX   23:56 
11:58   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ====
    1    45 JOSIE ALEMAN           56 LUBBOCK         TX   23:58 
11:59   10
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
                 
                            10K OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 
10k     Pace
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= =====
    1 JACOB LOZANO           HOBBS           NM   1 M1619 16 M   
34:49  5:37
    2 JOSE ZUBIA             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2024 21 M   
35:38  5:45
    3 RAUL RAMIREZ           LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2024 23 M   
36:21  5:52
    4 BLAKE BEDNARZ          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2024 21 M   
39:55  6:26
    5 JOHN KEITH             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1619 18 M   
40:10  6:28
    6 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3034 34 M   
42:05  6:47
    7 WHITMAN PAXTON         LEVELLAND       TX   3 M1619 17 M   
43:24  7:00
    8 JIM HIGGINS            LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 46 M   
43:30  7:01
    9 SARAH SPILMAN          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 24 F   
43:47  7:03
   10 TATE CRISWELL          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2024 24 M   
44:11  7:07
   11 EDDY MORELOCK          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 35 M   
44:38  7:11
   12 PAUL PARE'             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4549 45 M   
45:07  7:16
   13 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 32 F   
46:03  7:25
   14 ERIC FORD              LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4044 42 M   
46:55  7:34
   15 RONNIE TROLLINGER      LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4549 47 M   
47:55  7:43
   16 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5559 55 M   
47:56  7:43
   17 DAVID MALONE           LUBBOCK         TX   4 M4549 49 M   
48:15  7:47
   18 AARON SELF             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 27 M   
49:37  8:00
   19 ABEL PEREZ             LEVELLAND       TX   5 M2024 22 M   
49:49  8:02
   20 EDWIN YOUNG            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M4044 43 M   
49:56  8:03
   21 BOB BLAKE              LUBBOCK         TX   3 M4044 42 M   
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50:27  8:08
   22 MARK ALBUS             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 50 M   
50:53  8:12
   23 AL GARDNER             LEVELLAND       TX   2 M5054 50 M   
51:47  8:21
   24 JASON BURLEY           BROWNFIELD      TX   2 M3034 31 M   
52:27  8:27
   25 MADONNE MINER          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 54 F   
52:47  8:30
   26 J EDSON PINTO          LUBBOCK         TX   5 M4549 45 M   
52:52  8:31
   27 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX   1 M6569 66 M   
52:53  8:31
   28 LEE ANN ROBERTS        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 40 F   
53:59  8:42
   29 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK         TX   1 M7099 70 M   
54:30  8:47
   30 P.J. MITCHELL          LUBBOCK         TX   1 F6099 61 F   
54:37  8:48
   31 EMILY WYATT            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 27 F   
54:39  8:48
   32 TAMMY MORIEARTY        WOLFFORTH       TX   2 F3034 33 F   
54:41  8:49
   33 DAVID HIGGINS          LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5054 54 M   
55:00  8:52
   34 AARON ST CLAIR         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M1315 15 M   
55:08  8:53
   35 RACHEL MCNEW           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2024 23 F   
55:34  8:57
   36 RONNIE NUGENT          LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 60 M   
57:18  9:14
   37 BONNIE WATTS           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4549 45 F   
57:29  9:16
   38 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK         TX   2 F4044 42 F   
57:55  9:20
   39 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M7099 72 M   
58:10  9:22
   40 MARLENE LOPEZ          LEVELLAND       TX   1 F3539 36 F   
59:40  9:37
   41 MIKE KELLEY            LUBBOCK         TX   2 M5559 58 M 
1:00:23  9:44
   42 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX   3 M5559 59 M 
1:01:55  9:58
   43 ASHLEY JONES           LUBBOCK         TX   3 F2024 21 F 
1:02:28 10:04
   44 JARRYN PROWELL         LUBBOCK         TX   4 F2024 23 F 
1:02:32 10:04
   45 KATY MOCK              LUBBOCK         TX   5 F2024 24 F 
1:02:33 10:05
   46 MARSHA BENNET          LUBBOCK         TX   3 F4044 43 F 
1:03:07 10:10
   47 JAMES BONE             LUBBOCK         TX   2 M6569 67 M 
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1:04:59 10:28
   48 JIMMY CLARK            LUBBOCK         TX   1 CLYDES55 M 
1:05:15 10:31
   49 SUZAN CAUDLE           LUBBOCK         TX   2 F5054 54 F 
1:23:45 13:29

                         TWO MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace
===== ====================== =============== == === ===== == = 
======= =====
    1 TYLER LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M1619 17 M   
11:02  5:31
    2 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M1315 15 M   
11:43  5:52
    3 SAL DUARTE             HOBBS           NM   2 M1315 15 M   
11:52  5:56
    4 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND       TX   1 M4044 42 M   
11:56  5:58
    5 GLEN POKLIKUHA         LUBBOCK         TX   1 M3539 35 M   
12:02  6:01
    6 JESSE GONZALEZ         LEVELLAND       TX   3 M1315 13 M   
12:24  6:12
    7 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX   4 M1315 13 M   
12:32  6:16
    8 VICTOR RAMIREZ         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M1619 16 M   
12:41  6:21
    9 VENTRA GONZALEZ        SUNDOWN         TX   5 M1315 14 M   
12:45  6:23
   10 JARED MASOOD           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M2529 27 M   
12:46  6:23
   11 STEPHEN VIGIL          HOBBS           NM   6 M1315 14 M   
12:57  6:29
   12 CHRIS PEREZ            HOBBS           NM   7 M1315 13 M   
12:58  6:29
   13 ERIC ABERCROMBIE       LUBBOCK         TX   2 M2529 25 M   
13:33  6:47
   14 KYRA SLOAN             CROSBYTON       TX   1 F1315 14 F   
13:35  6:48
   15 JONATHAN LAMMERT       AUSTIN          TX   1 M3034 30 M   
13:45  6:53
   16 SHAUN WAITES           HOBBS           NM   3 M1619 16 M   
13:51  6:56
   17 JAY KEITH              LUBBOCK         TX   1 M4549 49 M   
13:52  6:56
   18 JUAN HERERRA           LEVELLAND       TX   2 M3539 37 M   
13:59  7:00
   19 DANNY SLOAN            CROSBYTON       TX   2 M4044 42 M   
14:04  7:02
   20 MODESTO GONZALEZ       SUNDOWN         TX   3 M3539 37 M   
14:20  7:10
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   21 BRETT HART             LUBBOCK         TX   3 M2529 28 M   
14:37  7:19
   22 RON LUBOWICZ           LUBBOCK         TX   1 M6064 64 M   
15:08  7:34
   23 CRYSTAL HERRERA        LEVELLAND       TX   2 F1315 14 F   
15:27  7:44
   24 GONZALO RAMIREZ        LUBBOCK         TX   1 M5054 51 M   
15:37  7:49
   25 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS           NM   2 M5054 50 M   
15:49  7:55
   26 ISAAC MUNOZ JR         LUBBOCK         TX   2 M3034 31 M   
16:29  8:15
   27 NAKINA LOPEZ           LEVELLAND       TX   3 F1315 13 F   
16:41  8:21
   28 HANNAH LAYMAN          HEREFORD        TX   4 F1315 14 F   
16:52  8:26
   29 MANDY SATTERWHITE      LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2529 29 F   
16:56  8:28
   30 RICK MARTINEZ          LUBBOCK         TX   4 M2529 29 M   
16:58  8:29
   31 JAMES LAYMAN           HEREFORD        TX   3 M4044 41 M   
16:59  8:30
   32 ROBERT BLOODWORTH      LUBBOCK         TX   1 CLYDES42 M   
17:43  8:52
   33 ALISON HIGGINS         LUBBOCK         TX   1 F2024 20 F   
17:44  8:52
   34 MYRIAM GUARDIOLA       LUBBOCK         TX   1 F3034 32 F   
17:54  8:57
   35 NOEL LUNA              LEVELLAND       TX   4 M4044 40 M   
17:56  8:58
   36 LISA ABERCROMBIE       LUBBOCK         TX   2 F2529 29 F   
18:46  9:23
   37 CELESTINA LOPEZ        LEVELLAND       TX   1 F0112 11 F   
19:13  9:37
   38 NICOLE COVARRUBIAS     LEVELLAND       TX   2 F0112 12 F   
19:37  9:49
   39 LAURA LAPPE            LUBBOCK         TX   1 F4044 41 F   
20:17 10:09
   40 PATRICK VIGIL          HOBBS           NM   1 M0112 10 M   
21:15 10:38
   41 DEVON MORALES          HOBBS           NM   2 M0112  6 M   
21:16 10:38
   42 DEIGO CONDARCO         HOBBS           NM   3 M0112  9 M   
23:19 11:40
   43 KENDALL HIGGINS        LUBBOCK         TX   8 M1315 13 M   
23:48 11:54
   44 LOUANNE JENKINS        LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5054 53 F   
23:56 11:58
   45 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX   1 F5559 56 F   
23:58 11:59
   46 NICKOLAUS HOEVE        RANSOM CANYON   TX   4 M0112  9 M   
24:04 12:02
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   47 GABI DUARTE            HOBBS           NM   3 F0112 10 F   
30:21 15:11
   48 DYLAN CONDARCO         HOBBS           NM   5 M0112  6 M   
30:23 15:12
   49 SAL DUARTE III         HOBBS           NM   5 M4044 42 M   
30:25 15:13

* No Course Records Kept for this race
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